0.75"

[}

62

20

[}
|

80

55

92

40

12

/I

?8

Y

A ALGRA

Commercial Code:

E10/US0@.75"N44X62

Denomination:

TOOL HOLDER

Item Code:

N44-00-0014

Speed Max (out) Max Power
rpm Kw
Ratio n1 : n2 T2. Max
Nm
Pressure Max Filtration
bar Hm
Weight Output

Kg

Info:

ALGRA S.p.A.

Via Manzoni 41, 1-24031
Almenno S.Salvatore (BG)

Tel. +39 035642051
Fax +39 035640128

algra.accessori@algra.it
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